S75-76
Low Pressure Spin-On
Filter Assemblies
Hy-Pro low pressure S series filters are designed
for installation on the return line to remove
contaminant ingested or generated by the system.
Functions include off-line filtration (kidney loop
or filter cart) and some suction applications.

other specified synthetic fluids use fluorocarbon seal option or contact factory.
hyprofiltration.com/S75
S75-76 Part Number Builder
Series Series Max Flow Rate
75
75D
76
HP75 Series Filter Element, single head
HP75 Series Filter Elements, double head
HP76 Series Filter Element, single head
50 gpm (189 lpm)1
100 gpm (379 lpm)1
30 gpm (111 lpm)1
Connection S75 S75D S76
B20
N20
S20
1¼” BSPT
1¼” NPT
1¼” SAE, 1⅝” - 12
F32
G20
G24
N24
S24
2” Code 61 flange
1¼” BSPP
1½” BSPP
1½” NPT
1½” SAE, 1⅞” - 12
B12
N12
N16
S8
S12
¾” BSPT
¾” NPT
1” NPT
½” SAE, ¾” - 16
¾” SAE, 11/16” - 12
Element
Length
4
8
4” (10 cm) nominal length filter element
8” (20 cm) nominal length filter element
Bypass 022
2
33
X
3 psid (0.2 bard)
25 psid (1.7 bard)
50 psid (3.4 bard)
No bypass
ΔP Indicator DX
E
G4
V5
X
Electrical pressure switch (DIN Connector)
Electrical pressure switch 3-Wire
Visual pressure gauge
Visual ΔP indicator (sliding green to red)
No indicator (port plugged)
Special
Options
S Oil sampling port on filter head
Media
Selection